
First dates for ‘Oklahoma!’ Rehearsals 
 
 
Monday 30 October  Open Evening/Music 
Wednesday 1 November  Dance Workshop and Singing 
Friday 3 November   One to One Singing 
Sunday 5 November  AudiCons 
Monday 6 November  AGM 
Wednesday 8 November  Script Read Through 
Friday 10 November  Dance Call 
Monday 13 November  Dance Call 
Wednesday 15 November Dance Call 
Friday 17 November  Dance Call 
Monday 20 November  Music 
Wednesday 22 November Music 
Friday 24 November  Music 
Monday 27 November  Music 
Wednesday 29 November Music 
Friday 1 December   Music 
Monday 4 December  Music 
Wednesday 6 December  Dance Revision 
Friday 8 December 
Monday 11 December 
Wednesday 13 December 
Friday 15 December 
Monday 18 December 
Wednesday 20 December 
Friday 22 December 
 
CHRISTMAS 
 
 


